
 

 

 Date Opponent Jvg Jvb VG VB 

Oct. 23, Sat. 
FC Jamboree       
 ACCS                                       

    
  
1 

  
2:30 

      

Oct. 30, Sat. 
 
Ben Yarbrough’ Kickoff Classic                
       Ridgeland                                  

12  1 

  
  
2:30 
 
  

Nov. 2,  Tues. Ole Brook 4 5 6 7:15 

Nov. 4, Thur. @ Richland 4   5:30 7:15 

Nov. 6, Sat. 
  
  
  
  

Loyd Star Tournament 
Terry 
D'Iberville 
Ole Brook 
Cathedral 

    
10.40 
5:20 

  
  
  
8 am 
1:20 

Nov. 9, Tues. @ Hattiesburg     5:30 7 

Nov. 11, Thur. Lawrence Co. 4 5 6 7:30 

Nov. 29, Mon. Hazelhurs t**     5 6:15 

Nov. 30, Tues. @ North Pike 4 5 6 7:30 

Dec. 2, Thurs. Terry     5:30 7:15 

Dec. 7, Tues. @ Ole Brook 4 5 6 7:30 

Dec. 9, Thur. Wesson ** 4 5 6 7:15 

Dec. 13,  Mon. Bogue Chitto**   4 5 6:15 

Dec. 14 Tues. Loyd Star ** 4.30   5:30 7:15 

Dec. 16, Thur. West Lincoln** 4 5 6 7:15 

Jan. 4, Tues. @ Wesson **   4 5 6:15 

Jan.8, Sat. @ Forest     11 12:30 

Jan. 10, Mon. @Loyd Star **   4 5 6:15 

Jan. 11, Tues. @ Bogue Chitto **   4   5 6:15 

Jan.15, Sat. 
Jan. 18, Tues.   

Magee          (Sr. Day) 
Natchez 

    
1 
5:30     

2:30 
7:15 

Jan. 20, Thur. @ West Lincoln 4 5 6 7:15 

Jan. 25, Tues. 1st Round Playoff        

Jan. 29, Sat. 2nd Round Playoff       Feb. 1 South State        Feb.5  State Championship        


